
10,050 s

7.

Torsten 10,203 s

9,819 s

9,902 s

9.

Der Krieger 10,164 s

10.

Olaf (Kojote) 10,664 s

11.

10.

11.

Andreas (Kojote)

12.

Offizielles Rennergebnis

Klasse BRM 1:24 "Zwerge"

Termin 10.04.2019

11.

1.

2.

3.

Claus

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

6.

Paul (Kojote)

107,14

105,57

101,76

4.

Martin (Kojote)

David (Kojote) 7.

8.

9.

Achim (Kojote) 113,33

111,92

111,86

108,74

107,53

107,14

Der Krieger

Torsten

Olaf (Kojote)

Andreas (Kojote)

10.

12.

 9,775 s

3.

Runden Runden

Ergebnis nach einem Durchgang (4 mal 5 Minuten)

Der Krieger 10,158 s

5. 10,226 s

6. Torsten 10,228 s

7. 10,229 s

8. Paul (Kojote) 10,471 s

9. Olaf (Kojote) 10,517 s

Achim (Kojote)

David (Kojote)

Claus

Paul (Kojote)2.

Martin (Kojote)4.

Achim (Kojote)

8.

David (Kojote)5.

6. Andreas (Kojote)

schnellste Rennrunden

 9,746 s

 9,838 s

10,055 s

Qualifikation

1. Claus  9,666 sMartin (Kojote)

9,776 s


